MIP Changes 2014 (revised 6-12-14)

Additions

e ESE Awareness, Non-Instructional

e ESE Instructional Support, 20 Hour Requirement

e Coaching, Instructional

Inactivations

e ESE Training General

e Instructional Technology: Digital Literacy Il

e Instructional Technology: Digital Literacy Il

e Writing Moving To Excel

e Reading Block for Effective Instructional Strategies
e Marzano McREL Research CITW
e PC Training for Classified Staff

Component Number Changes

Behavior Management
Classroom Management
Differentiated Instruction
Understanding Poverty

MTSS

PDA Diff Read Comp 4

Gifted Endorse — Curric Dev
Gifted Endorse — Guid & Couns
Gifted Endorse — Nat & Needs
Gifted Endorse — Spec Pops
Gifted Endorse — Creativity
Gifted Training General
Lesson Design

ESE Assistive Technology

Transition

was 5403001, change to
was 5404001, change to
was 2408006, change to
was 2412001, change to
was 2100002, change to
was 1013004, change to
was 1105005, change to
was 1105003, change to
was 1105007, change to
was 1105006, change to
was 1105004, change to
was 1105002, change to
was 2105001, change to
was 3101001, change to
was 1103002, change to

8103002
2100006
2408008

8100001
3003009
3003010
2917001
2013001
2100005
3003008

5101003
5101004
2100007
2100008
2100009
1105015
2106001
2106002
2106003
2106004
2106005
2106006
2408014
3100001
8100002



